NEW
2020
PRODUCTS
EDITION 3
A One-Light magyarországi forgalmazója a
Hunilux Kft. | H-1116 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. | Tel.: +36 1 218 2285

38°
90mm 78mm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
51130/W/W White Warm white 3000K 38°30W 2600lm 160x160mm 125mm 12 Complete with 750mA driver230V
Order CodeOrder Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Class
www.1-light.euNew Items 2020 Edition 3
Supplied in 50pcs chain.
Total length 10m.
Supplied in 50pcs chain.
Total length 10m.
Supplied in 50pcs chain.
Total length 10m.
Supplied in 50pcs chain.
Total length 10m.
7840D  |  4x0,5W  |  10W/m  |  SMD 2835  |  Plastic
7840D/D Daylight 6000K 2W 12V DC 20180lm Requires 12V DC driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) NotesLight Colour CCT
(K) Input Class
7840C/D Daylight 6000K 1,5W 12V DC 20135lm Requires 12V DC driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) NotesLight Colour CCT
(K) Input Class
7840B/D Daylight 6000K 1W 12V DC 3090lm Requires 12V DC driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) NotesLight Colour CCT
(K) Input Class
7840A/D Daylight 6000K 0,5W 12V DC 5045lm Requires 12V DC driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) NotesLight Colour CCT
(K) Input Class
7840C   |  3x0,5W  |  7.5W/m  |  SMD 2835  |  Plastic

63066A/W
63066A/B
Order Code
63066A/W 63066A/B 600mm
180mm
42mm
1500mm
63064
Warm white
Warm white
White
Black
3000K
3000K
36W
36W
1800lm
1800lm
230V
230V
1
1
  |  36W  |  SMD 2835  |  Steel + aluminium
Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Complete with 24V DC driver
Complete with 24V DC driver
63064/W
63064/B
Order Code
63064/W 63064/B 820mm
180mm
42mm
1500mm
63066
Warm white
Warm white
White
Black
3000K
3000K
30W
30W
1500lm
1500lm
230V
230V
1
1
  |  30W  |  SMD 2835  |  Steel + aluminium
Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Complete with 24V DC driver
Complete with 24V DC driver
63066/W
63066/B
Order Code
63066/W 63066/B
580mm
170mm
52mm95mm
Decorative

  |  6x0,5W  |  SMD 2835  |  Stainless steel 31669002A
35mm 40mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
60mm69002A/W 6x0,5W3000KWarm whiteStainless steel 230V 30mm2m/2m Complete with 12V DC driver
Decking set lights.
40lm/LED
Lumen
(lm)
6
EU Plug with driver.
www.1-light.eu New Items 2020 Edition 3
Supplied with spike.
67488B  |  11W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast
103mm
120mm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
67488B/AN/W Anthracite Warm white 3000K 11W 680lm 20° 230V 150cm 8 Complete with 250mA driver
Supplied with spike.
67488C  |  14W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
67488C/AN/W Anthracite Warm white 3000K 14W 800lm 20° 230V 150cm 4 Complete with 300mA driver
124mm
135mm
Supplied with spike.
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
67488A/AN/W Anthracite Warm white 3000K 5W 200lm 30° 100-240V 150cm 12 Complete with 350mA driver
67482  |  11W  |  COB LED  |  Adjustable beam 20°-60°  |  Die cast
Supplied with spike.
67488A  |  5W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast
Garden & Underwater
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
67482/AN/W Anthracite Warm white 3000K 11W 500lm 20°-60° 100-240V 150cm 6 Complete with 250mA driver
70mm137mm
270mm
68mm
110mm